CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL

BOY'S SOCCER

INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

SINGLE GAME

Goals Scored

Assists

Points

Shots at Goal

Saves

Season

Goals Scored

Assists

Points

5
4
4
4
10
17

25

26

15

60
60

Eric Zeiger v Huntington North
Matt Vanderpool v  Norwell
Alex Franken v Norwell
Alex Franken v Norwell

Eric Zeiger v Huntington North
Walt Layman v Bellmont
Todd Wilson v Bishop Luers

Braden Butler
Alex Franken

Braden Butler
Colson Wagoner

October 15 1994
August 26, 1994
August 26, 1994
September 5, 1995
October 15, 1994
April 29, 1989

April 11, 1987

1994
1994

1994
2010



Shots at Goal
Shooting %

Shutouts

Goals Against Avg.

Saves

Minutes Played

124

43.8%

14

0.34

140

1,831

Braden Butler
Joe Clapp
Brett Esselburn
Brett Esselburn
Jeff Richey

Chris Sutton

1994

1997

1996

1996

1995

2003



