## CARROLL HIGH SCHOOL BOY'S SOCCER

## INDIVIDUAL RECORDS

## SINGLE GAME

Goals Scored	5	Eric Zeiger	v	Huntington North	October 15 1994
Assists	4 4 4	Matt Vanderpool Alex Franken Alex Franken	v v v	Norwell Norwell Norwell	August 26, 1994 August 26, 1994 September 5, 1995
Points	10	Eric Zeiger	v	Huntington North	October 15, 1994
Shots at Goal	17	Walt Layman	v	Bellmont	April 29, 1989
Saves	25	Todd Wilson	v	Bishop Luers	April 11, 1987

## Season

Goals Scored	26	Braden Butler	1994
Assists	15	Alex Franken	1994
Points	60 60	Braden Butler Colson Wagoner	1994 2010

Shots at Goal	124	Braden Butler	1994
Shooting %	43.8%	Joe Clapp	1997
Shutouts	14	Brett Esselburn	1996
Goals Against Avg.	0.34	Brett Esselburn	1996
Saves	140	Jeff Richey	1995
Minutes Played	1,831	Chris Sutton	2003